

Anand vs. DDA & Ors.

PPA No. 11/2022

CNR No. DLNT01-005214-2022

10.06.2022

Present : Sh. Inderpal Khokhar, learned Counsel for the appellant.

Issue notice of the appeal to the respondents on filing of PF/RC, for 07.07.2022.

Record of Estate Officer be summoned for the next date of hearing.

(Vimal Kumar Yadav)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/10.06.2022(D)