

PPA No. 11/22
Anand Vs. DDA & Anr.

CNR No. DLNT01-005214-2022

08.12.2022

Present: Appellant in person with Sh. Inderpal Khokhar,
Advocate.

Respondent through Sh. G. S. Bhatia, Advocate.

Ld Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

As per directions of Ld Presiding Officer, previous
order be complied for **22.12.2022**.

Reader in the court of
Principal District & Sessions Judge (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi 08.12.2022