

PPA No. 11/22  
Anand v. DDA & Ors.

07.03.2023

Present: Sh. Inderpal Khokhar, Sh. Gaurav Solanki and Sh. Hemraj Murmu, Advocates Ld. Counsel for appellant.  
Sh. G.S. Bhatia, Adv., Ld. Counsel for respondents/  
DDA.

Arguments heard.

List on 28.03.2023 for clarification, if any / order.

Parties are at liberty to file written submissions/citation in the meantime.

(Vimal Kumar Yadav)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge (North)  
Rohini Courts, Delhi (sb)