

CNR No.DLNT-010052142022  
PPA No.11/22  
Anand Vs. DDA & Ors.

29.05.2023

Present : Appellant in person.  
Sh. Bharat, Ld. Counsel for the respondents/DDA.

At request of appellant, list the matter for further  
arguments on **25.07.2023**.

(MADHU JAIN)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
North District/Rohini Courts/Delhi  
29.05.2023