

CNR No. DLNT01-005214-2022  
PPA No. 11/22  
Anand Vs. DDA & Ors.

25.07.2023

Present : Mr. Inderpal Khokhar and Mr. Gaurav Solanki, Ld.  
Counsel for the appellants.

Mr. G.S. Bhatia, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

On joint request, matter is adjourned for arguments  
on 31.08.2023.

(SEEMA MAINI)  
Principal District & Sessions Judge  
North District/Rohini Courts/Delhi  
25.07.2023