

CNR No. DLNT-01-005214-2022
PPA No. 11/2022
Anand Vs. DDA & Ors.

19.10.2023

Present : Appellant in person with Ld. counsel Sh. Gaurav
Solanki.

Sh. G.S. Bhatia, Ld. Counsel for DDA /
respondent No.1 (through VC).

Part arguments heard.

Matter be listed for further arguments on

05.12.2023.

(Seema Maini)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North District, Rohini, Delhi/19.10.2023