

CNR No. DLNT-01-005214-2022
PPA No. 11/2022
Anand Vs. DDA & Ors.

05.12.2023

Present : Sh. Inderpal Khokhar and Sh. Gaurv Solanki,
counsels for the appellant.

Sh. G.S. Bhatia, counsel for DDA / respondent No.1.

Further arguments heard in part from the counsel for the appellant. He seeks an adjournment as he wishes to go through certain judgments, and thereafter, he shall file and refer to them, in support of his contention.

Matter be listed for further arguments, on
25.01.2024.

(Seema Maini)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North District, Rohini, Delhi/05.12.2023