

CNR No. DLNT01-005217-2022
Anand Vs. DDA etc.
PPA No. 11/2022

25.01.2024

Present : Mr. Gaurav Solanki, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Mr. G.S. Bhatia, Ld. Counsel for DDA / respondent
no. 1.

Ld. Counsel for the appellant has stated that he shall be filing certain judgments during the course of the day. Let the same be filed, with an extra set to be kept on record for the opposite party, to be collected by the opposite party / counsel during the course of the day.

As prayed, matter be listed for further arguments on
12.03.2024.

(SEEMA MAINI)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North District/Rohini Courts/Delhi
25.01.2024