

CNR No. DLNT01-005214-2022
PPA No. 11/2022
Anand Vs. Delhi Development Authority & Ors.

30.07.2024

Present : Sh. Inderpal Khokhar and Sh. Gaurav Solanki, Ld.
Counsel for the appellant.

Sh. G.S. Bhatia, Ld. Counsel for DDA /
respondent No.1.

As prayed, matter is adjourned for arguments on
24.09.2024.

(Seema Maini)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/30.07.2024