

CNR No. DLNT01-005214-2022
PPA No. 11/22
ANAND Vs. DDA & ORS.

28.04.2026

Present : Sh. Inderpal Khokhar, Ms. Simran Khokhar
Sh.Gaurav Solanki, Sh. Hemraj Murmu and Ms.Neha, Ld.
Counsels for the appellant.

Sh. Naresh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the
respondent/DDA along with Sh. Avinash Singh, Deputy
Director/DA and Sh. Sachin Meena, JSA, DDA.

Ld. Counsel for the respondent No. 1/ DDA has filed
Status Report in the form of affidavit of Sh. Avinash Singh,
Deputy Director (LAB/LIG)/H, DDA. Copy given.

Put up for further proceedings / arguments on
02.07.2026.

(PREM KUMAR BARTHWAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/28.04.2026 (d)